LLYUW/75527

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Columbia Copies
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
,

Office Use Only



700426296867

RECEIVED

2024 APR 17 EN11: 5

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

	·		
PISCES ARTISA	NS, LLC		
Please Debit FCA	000000003 For: 125		
Thank you Seth N	ieeley		
Staf		Art of Inc. File	
		LTD Partnership File	
		Foreign Corp. File	
		L.C. File	
		Fictitious Name File	
		Trade/Service Mark	
		Merger File	
		Art, of Amend, File	
		RA Resignation	
		Dissolution / Withdrawal	
		Annual Report / Reinstatement	
		Cert. Copy	
		Photo Copy	المثدت
			j∦ rem
		Certificate of Status Certificate of Fictitious Name]
		Corp Record Search	
		Officer Search	المصن
1/	2/	Fictitious Search	
		Fictitious Owner Search	
Signature		Vehicle Search	
	- -	Driving Record	
Requested by:		UCC 1 or 3 File	
Name	Date Time	UCC Search	
Haine		UCC 11 Retrieval	
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier	

COVER LETTER

	Pisce	_ *:		
		s Artisans,	LLC	
	Name of Lim	nited Liabili	ty Company	
d Articles of Organizatio	n and fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
n all correspondence con	cerning this ma	tter to the f	ollowing:	
Michael Gentzle				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of	Person	
Coleman, Yovanovich &	Koester, P.A.			
		Firm/Co	mpany	
4001 Tamiami Trail Nor	th, Suite 300			
M-14		Addr	ess	
Naples, FL 34103				
rma@isbuildarts.com	С	ity/State an	d Zip Code	
<u>_</u>	ess: (to be used	for future a	unnual report notificati	ion)
formation concerning thi	s matter, please	e call:		
Michael Gentzle		39	435-3535	
Name of Person		rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
a check for the following	; amount:			20
Filing Fee □\$130.0	0 Filing Fee &	Certifi	ed Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address New Filing Section			Street Address New Filing Section Di	ivision
Division of Corpo P.O. Box 6327	rations		The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree	assee (1) General et, Suite 810
	Michael Gentzle Coleman, Yovanovich & 4001 Tamiami Trail Nor Naples, FL 34103 rma@isbuildarts.com E-mail address formation concerning this Michael Gentzle Name of Person a check for the following Filing Fee \$130.00 Certificate Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corpor P.O. Box 6327	d Articles of Organization and fee(s) are all correspondence concerning this match all correspondence concerning this match all correspondence concerning this match all correspondence concerning this matter and the solution of Person A check for the following amount: Mailing Address New Filing Section	Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted in all correspondence concerning this matter to the following amount: Michael Gentzle Name of Coleman, Yovanovich & Koester, P.A. Firm/Co 4001 Tamiami Trail North, Suite 300 Addr Naples, FL 34103 City/State and rema@isbuildarts.com E-mail address: (to be used for future a formation concerning this matter, please call: Michael Gentzle Name of Person Area Code a check for the following amount: Filing Fee \$\int_{S130.00} \text{Filing Fee & \$\int_{S15} \text{Certificate of Status} \text{Certificate of Status} \text{Certificate of Corporations}	d Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. In all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Michael Gentzle Name of Person Coleman, Yovanovich & Koester, P.A. Firm/Company 4001 Tamiami Trail North, Suite 300 Address Naples, FL 34103 City/State and Zip Code rma@isbuildarts.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification formation concerning this matter, please call: Michael Gentzle 239 Area Code Mailing Address New Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Namore of Person Name of Person Name of Person New Filing Section Division of Corporations New Filing Section Director of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Streen

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liabili				
		ces Artisans, LLC		<u>-</u> .
(Must con	tain the words "Limited Li	ability Company, '	'L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	nddress of the principal off	ice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
2881 Golden Gate E	Boulevard West	2881	2881 Golden Gate Boulevard West	
Naples, FL 34120		Napl	Naples, FL 34120	
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	y cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. address of the registered a	egistered Agent. \)	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individual d	or
another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration address of the registered a Irma Sefa	egistered Agent. \)		OF .
another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. address of the registered a Irma Sefa	egistered Agent. \) gent are:		or
another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration address of the registered a Irma Sefa	egistered Agent. \) gent are: Name	ou must designate an individual o	or
another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. address of the registered a Irma Sefa 2881 Golden Gate Bot	egistered Agent. \) gent are: Name	ou must designate an individual o	or
another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. address of the registered a Irma Sefa 2881 Golden Gate Bot Florida street address (egistered Agent. \) gent are: Name	ou must designate an individual o	or

(CONTINUED)

2024 APR 17 15111:59

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized	Member	
"MGR" = Manager		
Manager	Irma Sefa	
Manager	2881 Golden Gate Boulevard West	
	Naples, FL 34120	
(Use attachment if nece	limese	
(
	block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be l the Department of State's records. fany.	
		-
REQUIRED SIGNAT		
(gnature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
	- Jama Jan	
	Survey of a mountain of an analysis of the survey of the s	
	cument is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	
	are that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State	
constitu	tes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
-	Irma Scfa	
	Typed or printed name of signee 22	
	Typed or printed name of signee	
\$135.00 Filing For 5	Typed or printed name of signee	,
	Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: r Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	,
\$ 30.00 Certified Co	Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: r Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent py (Optional)	,
\$ 30.00 Certified Co	Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: r Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	,